
Emmet County Materials Management Planning Committee 
Proposed Meeting Dates – Revised 12.18.25 

EMS Eppler Station 
1201 Eppler Road, Petoskey, MI 49770 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026  

Tuesday, May 19, 2026  

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 

Tuesday, August 11, 2026 

Tuesday, September 15, 2026  

Tuesday, October 13, 2026 

Tuesday, November 10, 2026 

Tuesday, December 8, 2026 


